1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 1
AF Series
IEC Inlet Single Phase EMI Filters
(continued)
The Ohmite AF series range of IEC Inlet type filters  come
in three designs. They are available with a fuse and switch
and are designed to suppress undesirable electrical distur-
bances in Power Lines. They limit the amplitude of inter-

IEC Inlet Single Phase EMI Filters
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
AF Series
IEC Inlet Single Phase EMI Filters
rev 01/20-5
	 Rated current
Part No.	 @40°C	 Weight (g)
AF-A01-S	 1A	 60
AF-A02-S	 2A*	 60
AF-A03-S	 3A	 60
AF-A06-S	 6A	 60
AF-A10-S	 10A	 60
AF-A15-S	 15A	 60
AF-B01-S	 1A	 60
AF-B03-S	 3A	 60
AF-B06-S	 6A	 60
AF-C01-SD	 1A	 120